
 
 
 
 
Results                        TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 150 JOHN BARTOL          BUGGY          1 08:32:58 09:05:57 00:32:59 49.6 
                                           2 09:05:57 09:38:15 00:32:18 50.6 
                                           3 09:38:15 10:11:36 00:33:21 49.0 
                                           4 10:11:36 10:44:01 00:32:25 50.4 
                                           5 10:44:01 11:16:07 00:32:06 50.9 
                                           6 11:16:07 11:49:05 00:32:58 49.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:16:07 50.0 
 
 2 197 CLARENCE CLEARY      BUGGY          1 08:33:14 09:11:14 00:38:00 43.0 
                                           2 09:11:14 09:45:44 00:34:30 47.4 
                                           3 09:45:44 10:21:31 00:35:47 45.7 
                                           4 10:21:31 10:56:25 00:34:54 46.8 
                                           5 10:56:25 11:32:32 00:36:07 45.3 
                                           6 11:32:32 12:08:48 00:36:16 45.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:35:34 45.5 
 
 3 147 PAT MCCARTHY         BUGGY          1 08:33:28 09:09:35 00:36:07 45.3 
                                           2 09:09:35 09:45:42 00:36:07 45.3 
                                           3 09:45:42 10:22:46 00:37:04 44.1 
                                           4 10:22:46 11:00:48 00:38:02 43.0 
                                           5 11:00:48 11:38:15 00:37:27 43.7 
                                           6 11:38:15 12:15:01 00:36:46 44.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:41:33 44.3 
 
 4   7 WAYNE ELLIS          BUGGY          1 08:33:43 09:18:21 00:44:38 36.6 
                                           2 09:18:21 10:01:03 00:42:42 38.3 
                                           3 10:01:03 10:39:59 00:38:56 42.0 
                                           4 10:39:59 11:17:53 00:37:54 43.1 
                                           5 11:17:53 11:53:49 00:35:56 45.5 
                                           6 11:53:49 12:36:14 00:42:25 38.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:02:31 40.5 
 



 5 177 PAT CHICAS           BUGGY          1 08:32:14 09:11:23 00:39:09 41.8 
                                           2 09:11:23 09:59:19 00:47:56 34.1 
                                           3 09:59:19 10:38:13 00:38:54 42.0 
                                           4 10:38:13 11:17:26 00:39:13 41.7 
                                           5 11:17:26 11:56:57 00:39:31 41.4 
                                           6 11:56:57 12:36:29 00:39:32 41.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:04:15 40.2 
 
 6 187 STEVEN HERRERA                      1 08:31:59 09:03:49 00:31:50 51.4 
                                  Fast Lap 2 09:03:49 09:35:23 00:31:34 51.8 
                                           3 09:35:23 10:07:29 00:32:06 50.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:35:30 51.4 
 
 7 135 MIKE PACEWICZH       BUGGY          1 08:32:28 09:07:25 00:34:57 46.8 
                                           2 09:07:25 09:41:29 00:34:04 48.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:09:01 47.4 
 
 8 199 MIKE THURLOW         BUGGY          1 08:32:43 09:06:36 00:33:53 48.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:33:53 48.3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 10Results                TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1040 DAVID NORRIS         BUGGY        1 08:35:13 09:09:20 00:34:07 47.9 
                                           2 09:09:20 09:43:03 00:33:43 48.5 
                                           3 09:43:03 10:17:05 00:34:02 48.0 
                                           4 10:17:05 10:50:39 00:33:34 48.7 
                                           5 10:50:39 11:24:11 00:33:32 48.8 
                                           6 11:24:11 11:57:56 00:33:45 48.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:22:43 48.4 
 
 2 %1067 ROGER STARKEY        BUGGY        1 08:34:44 09:06:10 00:31:26 52.0 
                                  Fast Lap 2 09:06:10 09:37:26 00:31:16 52.3 
                                           3 09:37:26 10:09:52 00:32:26 50.4 
                                           4 10:09:52 10:56:06 00:46:14 35.4 
                                           5 10:56:06 11:30:04 00:33:58 48.1 
                                           6 11:30:04 12:02:54 00:32:50 49.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:28:10 47.1 
 
 3 %1078 ANDREW SALLENBACH    BUGGY        1 08:36:13 09:12:32 00:36:19 45.0 
                                           2 09:12:32 09:48:32 00:36:00 45.4 
                                           3 09:48:32 10:26:29 00:37:57 43.1 
                                           4 10:26:29 11:02:51 00:36:22 45.0 
                                           5 11:02:51 11:39:18 00:36:27 44.9 
                                           6 11:39:18 12:14:10 00:34:52 46.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:37:57 45.0 
 
  



4 %1091 ED PIERCE            BUGGY        1 08:34:58 09:11:00 00:36:02 45.4 
                                           2 09:11:00 09:47:35 00:36:35 44.7 
                                           3 09:47:35 10:23:57 00:36:22 45.0 
                                           4 10:23:57 10:59:51 00:35:54 45.5 
                                           5 10:59:51 11:36:17 00:36:26 44.9 
                                           6 11:36:17 12:13:09 00:36:52 44.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:38:11 45.0 
 
 5 %1036 ANDY MARSOUN         BUGGY        1 08:33:58 09:12:41 00:38:43 42.2 
                                           2 09:12:41 09:50:11 00:37:30 43.6 
                                           3 09:50:11 10:29:29 00:39:18 41.6 
                                           4 10:29:29 11:06:23 00:36:54 44.3 
                                           5 11:06:23 11:40:17 00:33:54 48.2 
                                           6 11:40:17 12:15:14 00:34:57 46.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:41:16 44.3 
 
 6 %1088 VINCE TJELMELAND     BUGGY        1 08:34:14 10:41:54 02:07:40 12.8 
                                           2 10:41:54 11:17:29 00:35:35 45.9 
                                           3 11:17:29 11:54:44 00:37:15 43.9 
                                           4 11:54:44 13:44:59 01:50:15 14.8 
                                           5 13:44:59 14:21:37 00:36:38 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:47:23 23.5 
 
 7 %1096 ALLAN LINDSAY        BUGGY        1 08:34:28 09:09:42 00:35:14 46.4 
                                           2 09:09:42 09:44:54 00:35:12 46.4 
                                           3 09:44:54 10:20:11 00:35:17 46.3 
                                           4 10:20:11 10:56:36 00:36:25 44.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:22:08 46.0 
 
 8 %1094 MICHAEL DEARDORF     BUGGY        1 08:35:58 09:11:11 00:35:13 46.4 
                                           2 09:11:11 09:44:48 00:33:37 48.6 
                                           3 09:44:48 10:25:06 00:40:18 40.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:49:08 44.9 
 
 9 %1089 JERRY LONGO          BUGGY        1 08:35:43 09:13:46 00:38:03 43.0 
                                           2 09:13:46 09:48:09 00:34:23 47.6 
                                           3 09:48:09 10:25:28 00:37:19 43.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:49:45 44.7 
 
10 %1043 SCOTT YOUNGREN       BUGGY        1 08:35:29 09:10:02 00:34:33 47.3 
                                           2 09:10:02 09:44:03 00:34:01 48.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:08:34 47.7 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 12Results                TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1217 RALPH POTTS          BUGGY        1 08:36:43 09:14:36 00:37:53 43.2 
                                           2 09:14:36 09:51:47 00:37:11 44.0 
                                           3 09:51:47 10:31:48 00:40:01 40.9 
                                           4 10:31:48 11:07:34 00:35:46 45.7 
                                           5 11:07:34 11:42:35 00:35:01 46.7 
                                  Fast Lap 6 11:42:35 12:17:05 00:34:30 47.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:40:22 44.5 
 
 2 %1253 BRAD WILSON          BUGGY        1 08:36:59 09:48:42 01:11:43 22.8 
                                           2 09:48:42 10:23:37 00:34:55 46.8 
                                           3 10:23:37 11:00:12 00:36:35 44.7 
                                           4 11:00:12 11:35:46 00:35:34 46.0 
                                           5 11:35:46 12:11:09 00:35:23 46.2 
                                           6 12:11:09 12:48:28 00:37:19 43.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:11:29 39.0 
 
 3 %1276 TYLER FOSTER         BUGGY        1 08:36:29 09:16:22 00:39:53 41.0 
                                           2 09:16:22 09:56:56 00:40:34 40.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:20:27 40.6 
 
 
CLASS 5Results                 TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 547 ADAM SPITZ           BUGGY          1 08:37:13 09:38:31 01:01:18 26.7 
                                           2 09:38:31 10:18:55 00:40:24 40.5 
                                           3 10:18:55 10:59:23 00:40:28 40.4 
                                           4 10:59:23 11:43:03 00:43:40 37.4 
                                           5 11:43:03 12:28:10 00:45:07 36.2 
                                           6 12:28:10 13:11:26 00:43:16 37.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:34:13 35.8 
 
 2 545 WES TAYLOR           BUGGY          1 08:37:28 09:23:34 00:46:06 35.5 
                                           2 09:23:34 10:08:10 00:44:36 36.7 
                                           3 10:08:10 10:55:27 00:47:17 34.6 
                                           4 10:55:27 11:46:09 00:50:42 32.2 
                                           5 11:46:09 12:33:46 00:47:37 34.3 
                                           6 12:33:46 13:18:19 00:44:33 36.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:40:51 34.9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



CLASS 1600Results              TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1699 TIM CRAIG            BUGGY        1 08:37:58 09:13:17 00:35:19 46.3 
                                           2 09:13:17 09:47:45 00:34:28 47.4 
                                           3 09:47:45 10:23:41 00:35:56 45.5 
                                           4 10:23:41 10:59:00 00:35:19 46.3 
                                  Fast Lap 5 10:59:00 11:33:28 00:34:28 47.4 
                                           6 11:33:28 12:08:14 00:34:46 47.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:16 46.7 
 
 2 %1690 LORENZO RODRIGUEZ    BUGGY        1 08:38:58 09:18:49 00:39:51 41.0 
                                           2 09:18:49 09:54:42 00:35:53 45.6 
                                           3 09:54:42 10:29:42 00:35:00 46.7 
                                           4 10:29:42 11:05:06 00:35:24 46.2 
                                           5 11:05:06 11:43:58 00:38:52 42.1 
                                           6 11:43:58 12:23:16 00:39:18 41.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:44:18 43.7 
 
 3 %1620 CHRIS FOGLE          BUGGY          1 08:38:29 09:15:13 00:36:44 44.5 
                                           2 09:15:13 09:51:19 00:36:06 45.3 
                                           3 09:51:19 10:31:44 00:40:25 40.5 
                                           4 10:31:44 11:11:24 00:39:40 41.2 
                                           5 11:11:24 11:49:39 00:38:15 42.7 
                                           6 11:49:39 12:28:05 00:38:26 42.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:49:36 42.7 
 
 4 %1684 RYAN GOLSON          BUGGY          1 08:39:44 09:19:12 00:39:28 41.4 
                                           2 09:19:12 09:59:00 00:39:48 41.1 
                                           3 09:59:00 10:42:17 00:43:17 37.8 
                                           4 10:42:17 11:20:36 00:38:19 42.7 
                                           5 11:20:36 11:59:18 00:38:42 42.2 
                                           6 11:59:18 12:37:24 00:38:06 42.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:57:40 41.3 
 
 5 %1615 SCOTT BOYD           BUGGY          1 08:38:43 09:18:23 00:39:40 41.2 
                                           2 09:18:23 09:58:03 00:39:40 41.2 
                                           3 09:58:03 10:39:21 00:41:18 39.6 
                                           4 10:39:21 11:21:08 00:41:47 39.1 
                                           5 11:21:08 12:00:40 00:39:32 41.4 
                                           6 12:00:40 12:40:11 00:39:31 41.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:01:28 40.6 
 
 6 %1679 MICHEAL BRENNER      BUGGY          1 08:39:14 09:20:20 00:41:06 39.8 
                                           2 09:20:20 10:01:09 00:40:49 40.1 
                                           3 10:01:09 10:45:26 00:44:17 36.9 
                                           4 10:45:26 11:24:55 00:39:29 41.4 
                                           5 11:24:55 12:34:04 01:09:09 23.6 
                                           6 12:34:04 13:15:12 00:41:08 39.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:35:58 35.5 
 
  
 
 



7 %1609 JACK CLINKENBEARD    BUGGY          1 08:38:13 09:17:09 00:38:56 42.0 
                                           2 09:17:09 10:56:44 01:39:35 16.4 
                                           3 10:56:44 11:38:39 00:41:55 39.0 
                                           4 11:38:39 12:19:42 00:41:03 39.8 
                                           5 12:19:42 13:04:43 00:45:01 36.3 
                                           6 13:04:43 13:47:11 00:42:28 38.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:08:58 31.8 
 
 8 %1611 ZACH SIZELOVE        BUGGY          1 08:37:43 09:13:48 00:36:05 45.3 
                                           2 09:13:48 09:49:33 00:35:45 45.7 
                                           3 09:49:33 10:25:20 00:35:47 45.7 
                                           4 10:25:20 11:02:35 00:37:15 43.9 
                                           5 11:02:35 12:25:22 01:22:47 19.8 
                                           6 12:25:22 14:29:20 02:03:58 13.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:51:37 27.9 
 
 9 %1617 EMME HALL            BUGGY          1 08:39:28 09:21:14 00:41:46 39.1 
                                           2 09:21:14 10:05:02 00:43:48 37.3 
                                           3 10:05:02 10:55:20 00:50:18 32.5 
                                           4 10:55:20 13:52:42 02:57:22  9.2 
                                           5 13:52:42 14:36:16 00:43:34 37.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:56:48 22.9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1400Results              TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1444 JERRY LARIMORE       TRUCK          1 08:41:43 09:16:42 00:34:59 46.7 
                                           2 09:16:42 09:53:33 00:36:51 44.4 
                                           3 09:53:33 10:35:13 00:41:40 39.2 
                                           4 10:35:13 11:09:44 00:34:31 47.4 
                                  Fast lap 5 11:09:44 11:43:13 00:33:29 48.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:01:30 45.0 
 
 2 %1427 ADAM LEONHARDT       TRUCK          1 08:41:13 09:17:12 00:35:59 45.4 
                                           2 09:17:12 09:56:32 00:39:20 41.6 
                                           3 09:56:32 10:32:14 00:35:42 45.8 
                                           4 10:32:14 11:13:40 00:41:26 39.5 
                                           5 11:13:40 11:51:16 00:37:36 43.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:10:03 43.0 
 
 3 %1442 RYAN HERYFORD        TRUCK          1 08:39:59 09:26:43 00:46:44 35.0 
                                           2 09:26:43 10:04:40 00:37:57 43.1 
                                           3 10:04:40 10:42:24 00:37:44 43.3 
                                           4 10:42:24 11:21:26 00:39:02 41.9 
                                           5 11:21:26 11:59:00 00:37:34 43.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:19:01 41.1 
 



 4 %1441 ANDREW JACQUES       TRUCK          1 08:43:44 09:27:29 00:43:45 37.4 
                                           2 09:27:29 10:11:15 00:43:46 37.4 
                                           3 10:11:15 10:52:26 00:41:11 39.7 
                                           4 10:52:26 11:36:08 00:43:42 37.4 
                                           5 11:36:08 12:17:59 00:41:51 39.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:34:15 38.2 
 
 5 %1477 LEE ORR              TRUCK          1 08:41:29 09:37:58 00:56:29 28.9 
                                           2 09:37:58 10:17:56 00:39:58 40.9 
                                           3 10:17:56 10:59:47 00:41:51 39.1 
                                           4 10:59:47 11:39:16 00:39:29 41.4 
                                           5 11:39:16 12:17:09 00:37:53 43.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:35:40 37.9 
 
 6 %1416 KEVIN KNIGHT         TRUCK          1 08:42:14 09:26:28 00:44:14 37.0 
                                           2 09:26:28 10:06:37 00:40:09 40.7 
                                           3 10:06:37 10:50:50 00:44:13 37.0 
                                           4 10:50:50 11:44:57 00:54:07 30.2 
                                           5 11:44:57 12:20:41 00:35:44 45.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:38:27 37.4 
 
 7 %1440 SCOTT CIMINO         TRUCK          1 08:43:00 09:27:10 00:44:10 37.0 
                                           2 09:27:10 10:11:31 00:44:21 36.9 
                                           3 10:11:31 10:55:58 00:44:27 36.8 
                                           4 10:55:58 11:39:33 00:43:35 37.5 
                                           5 11:39:33 12:22:02 00:42:29 38.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:39:02 37.3 
 
 8 %1414 SERGE BOMHARD        TRUCK          1 08:40:43 09:28:48 00:48:05 34.0 
                                           2 09:28:48 10:15:10 00:46:22 35.3 
                                           3 10:15:10 10:53:49 00:38:39 42.3 
                                           4 10:53:49 11:32:05 00:38:16 42.7 
                                           5 11:32:05 12:20:33 00:48:28 33.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:39:50 37.2 
 
 9 %1410 NICK PUCCIO          TRUCK          1 08:42:28 09:22:23 00:39:55 41.0 
                                           2 09:22:23 10:12:55 00:50:32 32.4 
                                           3 10:12:55 10:54:53 00:41:58 39.0 
                                           4 10:54:53 11:52:25 00:57:32 28.4 
                                           5 11:52:25 12:29:04 00:36:39 44.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:46:36 36.1 
 
10 %1429 BRANDON SILVA        TRUCK          1 08:40:13 09:46:20 01:06:07 24.7 
                                           2 09:46:20 10:23:34 00:37:14 43.9 
                                           3 10:23:34 11:02:44 00:39:10 41.7 
                                           4 11:02:44 11:51:27 00:48:43 33.6 
                                           5 11:51:27 12:28:38 00:37:11 44.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:48:25 35.8 
 
 
 
 
 



11 %1418 CHRIS GUILLEN        TRUCK          1 08:43:13 09:25:13 00:42:00 38.9 
                                           2 09:25:13 10:06:02 00:40:49 40.1 
                                           3 10:06:02 10:49:18 00:43:16 37.8 
                                           4 10:49:18 11:53:58 01:04:40 25.3 
                                           5 11:53:58 12:32:14 00:38:16 42.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:49:01 35.7 
 
12 %1411 SAWYER CHAVEZ        TRUCK          1 08:40:28 09:21:07 00:40:39 40.2 
                                           2 09:21:07 10:03:51 00:42:44 38.3 
                                           3 10:03:51 10:43:30 00:39:39 41.2 
                                           4 10:43:30 11:54:12 01:10:42 23.1 
                                           5 11:54:12 13:04:36 01:10:24 23.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:24:08 31.0 
 
13 %1417 DEAN MILLER          TRUCK          1 08:43:28 09:46:51 01:03:23 25.8 
                                           2 09:46:51 10:29:01 00:42:10 38.8 
                                           3 10:29:01 11:41:34 01:12:33 22.5 
                                           4 11:41:34 12:37:19 00:55:45 29.3 
                                           5 12:37:19 13:25:40 00:48:21 33.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:42:12 29.0 
 
14 %1421 ROBERT MCFALL        TRUCK          1 08:40:59 09:22:10 00:41:11 39.7 
                                           2 09:22:10 12:31:14 03:09:04  8.6 
                                           3 12:31:14 13:19:31 00:48:17 33.9 
                                           4 13:19:31 14:11:02 00:51:31 31.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:30:03 19.8 
 
15 %1497 JUSTIN BARNES        TRUCK          1 08:41:58 09:26:40 00:44:42 36.6 
                                           2 09:26:40 10:11:21 00:44:41 36.6 
                                           3 10:11:21 10:54:30 00:43:09 37.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:12:32 37.0 
 
16 %1401 MARK CRUM            TRUCK          1 08:42:43 09:20:23 00:37:40 43.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:37:40 43.4 
 
 
CLASS 3000Results              TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %3029 CHERI NUTTER         BUGGY          1 08:43:58 09:27:27 00:43:29 37.6 
                                           2 09:27:27 10:20:34 00:53:07 30.8 
                                           3 10:20:34 11:07:31 00:46:57 34.8 
                                           4 11:07:31 11:56:38 00:49:07 33.3 
                                           5 11:56:38 12:43:43 00:47:05 34.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:59:45 34.1 
 
 2 %3074 JOE REXIN            BUGGY          1 08:44:14 09:55:30 01:11:16 22.9 
                                           2 09:55:30 10:40:37 00:45:07 36.2 
                                           3 10:40:37 11:31:31 00:50:54 32.1 
                                           4 11:31:31 12:16:06 00:44:35 36.7 
                                           5 12:16:06 13:00:51 00:44:45 36.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:16:37 31.9 



 
 
CLASS 2000Results              TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %2047 KURT YOUNGS              Fast lap 1 08:45:43 09:29:32 00:43:49 37.3 
                                           2 09:29:32 10:21:34 00:52:02 31.4 
                                           3 10:21:34 11:14:51 00:53:17 30.7 
                                           4 11:14:51 12:05:20 00:50:29 32.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:19:37 32.8 
 
 2 %2091 BRYAN BLAGG          TRUCK          1 08:45:29 09:38:39 00:53:10 30.8 
                                           2 09:38:39 10:31:55 00:53:16 30.7 
                                           3 10:31:55 11:29:09 00:57:14 28.6 
                                           4 11:29:09 12:23:44 00:54:35 30.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:38:15 30.0 
 
 3 %2057 KEN DIXON            TRUCK          1 08:44:28 09:45:19 01:00:51 26.9 
                                           2 09:45:19 11:06:34 01:21:15 20.1 
                                           3 11:06:34 12:07:10 01:00:36 27.0 
                                           4 12:07:10 13:12:26 01:05:16 25.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 04:27:58 24.4 
 
 4 %2095 DAVID BARR           TRUCK          1 08:45:58 09:29:49 00:43:51 37.3 
                                           2 09:29:49 10:49:54 01:20:05 20.4 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:03:56 26.4 
 
 5 %2022 JOSER HERRERA        TRUCK          1 08:44:43 09:30:06 00:45:23 36.0 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 00:45:23 36.0 
 
 6 %2039 SCOTT RYAN           TRUCK          1 08:44:59  NO LAPS  
 
 7 %2010 JORDAN SELLERS       TRUCK          1 08:45:13  NO LAPS  
 
 CLASS 5/1600 Results           TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 567 IVAN AMAYA           BUGGY          1 08:46:14 09:50:43 01:04:29 25.4 
                                           2 09:50:43 10:57:30 01:06:47 24.5 
                                           3 10:57:30 12:00:37 01:03:07 25.9 
                                           4 12:00:37 13:32:19 01:31:42 17.8 
                                           5 13:32:19 15:22:27 01:50:08 14.8 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 06:36:13 20.6 
 
 
CLASS 1350Results              TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1598 RICHARD WOODS        BUGGY          1 08:46:28 09:53:24 01:06:56 24.4 
                                           2 09:53:24 12:27:24 02:34:00 10.6 
                                           3 12:27:24 13:20:02 00:52:38 31.1 
                                           4 13:20:02 14:08:53 00:48:51 33.5 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:22:25 20.3 



 
 
CLASS 9Results                 TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 990 MATT CREVELING       BUGGY          1 08:48:58 09:33:09 00:44:11 37.0 
                                           2 09:33:09 10:20:04 00:46:55 34.8 
                                  Fast lap 3 10:20:04 11:03:12 00:43:08 37.9 
                                           4 11:03:12 11:52:28 00:49:16 33.2 
                                           5 11:52:28 12:37:44 00:45:16 36.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:48:46 35.7 
 
 2 959 HARLEY YOUNG         BUGGY          1 08:48:28 09:34:33 00:46:05 35.5 
                                           2 09:34:33 10:20:20 00:45:47 35.7 
                                           3 10:20:20 11:07:21 00:47:01 34.8 
                                           4 11:07:21 11:57:01 00:49:40 32.9 
                                           5 11:57:01 12:45:38 00:48:37 33.6 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:57:10 34.5 
 
 3 979 JOSHUA DEVRIES       BUGGY          1 08:48:44 09:37:05 00:48:21 33.8 
                                           2 09:37:05 10:45:59 01:08:54 23.7 
                                           3 10:45:59 11:39:14 00:53:15 30.7 
                                           4 11:39:14 12:31:52 00:52:38 31.1 
                                           5 12:31:52 14:10:02 01:38:10 16.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:21:18 25.4 
 
 4 924 MIKE BROWN           BUGGY          1 08:48:13 09:42:05 00:53:52 30.4 
                                           2 09:42:05 10:28:42 00:46:37 35.1 
                                           3 10:28:42 11:14:33 00:45:51 35.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:26:20 33.5 
 
 5 928 KYLE VIZZO           BUGGY          1 08:47:58 09:33:12 00:45:14 36.1 
                                           2 09:33:12 10:17:09 00:43:57 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 01:29:11 36.7 
 
 
 
 
CLASS 1300Results              TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1303 JOHN INGOLD          BUGGY          1 08:47:28 09:28:46 00:41:18 39.6 
                                           2 09:28:46 10:12:11 00:43:25 37.7 
                                  Fast lap 3 10:12:11 10:53:12 00:41:01 39.9 
                                           4 10:53:12 11:35:13 00:42:01 38.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:47:45 39.0 
 
 2 %1322 TRAVIS HOWARD        BUGGY          1 08:47:44 09:36:32 00:48:48 33.5 
                                           2 09:36:32 10:25:40 00:49:08 33.3 
                                           3 10:25:40 11:09:47 00:44:07 37.1 
                                           4 11:09:47 11:53:41 00:43:54 37.2 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:05:57 35.2 
 



 3 %1312 SALVADOR ANGUIANO    BUGGY          1 08:47:13 09:32:48 00:45:35 35.9 
                                           2 09:32:48 10:20:31 00:47:43 34.3 
                                           3 10:20:31 11:17:22 00:56:51 28.8 
                                           4 11:17:22 12:17:20 00:59:58 27.3 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 03:30:07 31.1 
 
 4 %1321 AARON HAMILTON       BUGGY          1 08:46:43 11:13:33 02:26:50 11.1 
                                           2 11:13:33 12:13:45 01:00:12 27.2 
                                           3 12:13:45 13:08:48 00:55:03 29.7 
                                           4 13:08:48 13:56:41 00:47:53 34.1 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:09:58 21.1 
 
 5 %1388 SUE TJELMLAND        BUGGY          1 08:46:59 10:20:18 01:33:19 17.5 
                                           2 10:20:18 11:23:52 01:03:34 25.7 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 02:36:53 20.8 
 
 
 
CLASS 11Results                TOYS FOR TOTS 200               Dec 6, 2014 
 
Fn Veh Racer's Name         Vehicle Type lap Start    Finish   Elapsed   mph 
 1 %1104 MATTHEW LINCOLN      BUGGY          1 08:49:13 09:56:14 01:07:01 24.4 
                                           2 09:56:14 11:11:32 01:15:18 21.7 
                                           3 11:11:32 14:15:57 03:04:25  8.9 
                                                               -------- 
                                                    Total Time 05:26:44 15.0 
 


